
        


 


 
5% OFF





 
              Dersonic RM14D561KD14E100
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Dersonic
                

 Package
 Plugin,P=7.5mm

 Description
 
                915V 460V 350V 560V Plugin,P=7.5mm  Varistors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  500
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.0986
                       
                        $0.1037
                      	$ 0.49
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.0804
                       
                        $0.0846
                      	$ 4.02
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.0714
                       
                        $0.0751
                      	$ 10.71
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0620
                       
                        $0.0652
                      	$ 31.00
	
                      2500+
                    	
                        $ 0.0566
                       
                        $0.0595
                      	$ 141.50
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0538
                       
                        $0.0566
                      	$ 269.00



 
              In Stock: 30305
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  